
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Derbyshire White 688 70 70 70 60 52 50 52 58 56 42 54 54

2 Nottinghamshire Green 641 60 50 60 70 54 52 54 44 43 54 46 54

3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 587 50 60 50 50 44 48 44 46 51 52 50 42

4 Lincolnshire Yellow 396 0 40 40 40 34 34 34 36 34 36 34 34



Team Results Derbyshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Derbyshire White 688 70 70 70 60 52 50 52 58 56 42 54 54

2 Nottinghamshire Green 641 60 50 60 70 54 52 54 44 43 54 46 54

3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 587 50 60 50 50 44 48 44 46 51 52 50 42

4 Lincolnshire Yellow 396 0 40 40 40 34 34 34 36 34 36 34 34

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Nazhrah Simpson 2LR 23.6 23.7 23.7 1 30
1 Nazhrah Simpson VJ 51 50 50 50 51 4 24
2 Lauren Hill STJ 6.42 6.44 6.60 6.62 6.62 1 30
3 Lucy Berwick 6LR 1:23.8 1:23.8 1 30
3 Lucy Berwick SB 75 75 3 26
4 Hannah Barnden 2LR 25.2 26.0 26.0 5 22
4 Hannah Barnden SLJ 2.04 2.06 2.08 2.01 2.08 4 24
5 Rebecca Wardle STJ 6.22 6.02 5.68 5.80 6.22 4 24
6 Melissa Middleton 4LR 53.8 55.3 55.3 3 26
6 Melissa Middleton SLJ 1.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.84 7 18
7 Caitlin Emerson S 9.11 9.35 9.15 9.34 9.35 1 30
8 Emma Botham S 8.40 8.08 8.89 8.74 8.89 2 28
9 Hannah Wyatt SB 83 83 1 30

10 Emily Bush 4LR 54.2 55.5 55.5 4 24
11 Florence Beedie VJ 53 49 52 52 53 1 30
12 Emily Croft 6LR 1:29.7 1:29.7 5 22



Team Results Leicestershire & Rutland (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Derbyshire White 688 70 70 70 60 52 50 52 58 56 42 54 54

2 Nottinghamshire Green 641 60 50 60 70 54 52 54 44 43 54 46 54

3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 587 50 60 50 50 44 48 44 46 51 52 50 42

4 Lincolnshire Yellow 396 0 40 40 40 34 34 34 36 34 36 34 34

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Elle-Mae Flamson 2LR 24.9 24.9 24.9 4 24
13 Elle-Mae Flamson SLJ 1.94 1.98 2.00 2.00 2.00 5 22
14 Jesica Hedley S 6.58 6.22 6.67 6.06 6.67 5 22
15 Millie Shaw 4LR 52.9 54.5 54.5 2 28
15 Millie Shaw STJ 6.42 6.38 6.46 6.28 6.46 2 28
16 Rosie Moore 4LR 56.6 0.0 56.6 6 20
16 Rosie Moore STJ 5.72 5.62 5.54 5.48 5.72 5 22
17 Lilly Gregory 6LR 1:29.5 1:29.5 4 24
18 Scarlett Pagett-Wright 6LR 1:30.4 1:30.4 6 20
18 Scarlett Pagett-Wright VJ 43 47 46 46 47 5 22
19 Heidi Norgrove VJ 41 38 39 44 44 6 20
20 Elly Haynes SB 79 79 2 28
21 Leah Smith 2LR 25.7 0.0 25.7 6 20
21 Leah Smith SLJ 2.06 2.07 2.04 2.12 2.12 1 30
23 Wallis Newitt S 6.68 0.00 6.20 0.00 6.68 4 24
24 Rebecca Talbot SB 70 70 4= 23



Team Results Lincolnshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Derbyshire White 688 70 70 70 60 52 50 52 58 56 42 54 54

2 Nottinghamshire Green 641 60 50 60 70 54 52 54 44 43 54 46 54

3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 587 50 60 50 50 44 48 44 46 51 52 50 42

4 Lincolnshire Yellow 396 0 40 40 40 34 34 34 36 34 36 34 34

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Bethany Garthwaite 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 7 18
25 Bethany Garthwaite S 5.54 5.59 6.13 5.45 6.13 6 20
26 Ella Thompson-Moulding 2LR 26.3 0.0 26.3 8 16
26 Ella Thompson-Moulding SLJ 1.64 1.74 1.72 1.62 1.74 8 16
27 Madeline Horrocks 4LR 56.7 0.0 56.7 7 18
27 Madeline Horrocks SB 63 63 7 18
28 Olivia Spencer-Knott 4LR 57.1 0.0 57.1 8 16
28 Olivia Spencer-Knott SB 52 52 8 16
29 Hannah Friel 6LR 1:39.7 1:39.7 8 16
29 Hannah Friel SLJ 1.82 1.76 1.84 1.84 1.84 6 20
30 Morgan Holmes 6LR 1:38.5 1:38.5 7 18
30 Morgan Holmes VJ 33 35 36 35 36 8 16
31 Lucy Gedney S 4.73 5.84 0.00 0.00 5.84 8 16
32 Abbie Smith STJ 4.08 4.08 4.00 4.06 4.08 8 16
33 Jasmine Hammond STJ 4.88 4.76 4.96 5.38 5.38 7 18
34 Rebekah Tell VJ 39 39 39 40 40 7 18



Team Results Nottinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Derbyshire White 688 70 70 70 60 52 50 52 58 56 42 54 54

2 Nottinghamshire Green 641 60 50 60 70 54 52 54 44 43 54 46 54

3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 587 50 60 50 50 44 48 44 46 51 52 50 42

4 Lincolnshire Yellow 396 0 40 40 40 34 34 34 36 34 36 34 34

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Emily Race 2LR 24.5 24.2 24.2 2 28
37 Emily Race S 8.75 8.83 8.86 8.86 8.86 3 26
38 Katie Mackintosh 2LR 24.8 24.5 24.5 3 26
38 Katie Mackintosh SB 70 70 4= 23
39 Chloe Gillicker 4LR 52.5 53.5 53.5 1 30
40 Lily May Lawrence VJ 53 44 47 43 53 2 28
41 Rebecca Johns SLJ 2.05 2.04 2.08 2.08 2.08 3 26
42 Alexandra Roe S 5.95 5.31 5.24 5.87 5.95 7 18
43 Chantelle Haywood 6LR 1:24.0 1:24.0 2 28
43 Chantelle Haywood STJ 6.16 6.18 6.26 5.58 6.26 3 26
44 Felcia Miloro VJ 52 51 50 49 52 3 26
45 Amy Peart-Roddis SLJ 2.06 2.09 2.11 2.10 2.11 2 28
46 Lauren Mills SB 68 68 6 20
47 Amber Scott 6LR 1:24.9 1:24.9 3 26
47 Amber Scott STJ 5.68 5.60 5.48 5.58 5.68 6 20
48 Molly Scott 4LR 55.7 56.2 56.2 5 22



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire White 1:20.2 0.0 1:20.2 70.0
2 04 Nottinghamshire Green 1:20.3 0.0 1:20.3 60.0
3 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 1:23.3 0.0 1:23.3 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire White 49.0 0.0 49.0 70.0
2 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 49.0 0.0 49.0 60.0
3 04 Nottinghamshire Green 49.9 0.0 49.9 50.0
4 03 Lincolnshire Yellow 55.0 0.0 55.0 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 54
2 Derbyshire White 52
3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 44
4 Lincolnshire Yellow 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire White 1 Nazhrah Simpson 23.7 30
2 Nottinghamshire Green 37 Emily Race 24.2 28
3 Nottinghamshire Green 38 Katie Mackintosh 24.5 26
4 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 13 Elle-Mae Flamson 24.9 24
5 Derbyshire White 4 Hannah Barnden 26.0 22
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 21 Leah Smith 25.7 20
7 Lincolnshire Yellow 25 Bethany Garthwaite 26.1 18
8 Lincolnshire Yellow 26 Ella Thompson-Moulding 26.3 16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 52
2 Derbyshire White 50
3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 48
4 Lincolnshire Yellow 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 39 Chloe Gillicker 53.5 30
2 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 15 Millie Shaw 54.5 28
3 Derbyshire White 6 Melissa Middleton 55.3 26
4 Derbyshire White 10 Emily Bush 55.5 24
5 Nottinghamshire Green 48 Molly Scott 56.2 22
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 16 Rosie Moore 56.6 20
7 Lincolnshire Yellow 27 Madeline Horrocks 56.7 18
8 Lincolnshire Yellow 28 Olivia Spencer-Knott 57.1 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 54
2 Derbyshire White 52
3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 44
4 Lincolnshire Yellow 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire White 3 Lucy Berwick 1:23.8 30
2 Nottinghamshire Green 43 Chantelle Haywood 1:24.0 28
3 Nottinghamshire Green 47 Amber Scott 1:24.9 26
4 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 17 Lilly Gregory 1:29.5 24
5 Derbyshire White 12 Emily Croft 1:29.7 22
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 18 Scarlett Pagett-Wright 1:30.4 20
7 Lincolnshire Yellow 30 Morgan Holmes 1:38.5 18
8 Lincolnshire Yellow 29 Hannah Friel 1:39.7 16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire White 1:45.6 0.0 1:45.6 70.0
2 04 Nottinghamshire Green 1:47.7 0.0 1:47.7 60.0
3 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 1:51.8 0.0 1:51.8 50.0
4 03 Lincolnshire Yellow 1:54.4 0.0 1:54.4 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Nottinghamshire Green 1:38.8 0.0 1:38.8 70.0
2 01 Derbyshire White 1:38.9 0.0 1:38.9 60.0
3 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 1:41.3 0.0 1:41.3 50.0
4 03 Lincolnshire Yellow 1:49.6 0.0 1:49.6 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Derbyshire White 58
2 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 46
3 Nottinghamshire Green 44
4 Lincolnshire Yellow 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire White 7 Caitlin Emerson 9.35 30
2 Derbyshire White 8 Emma Botham 8.89 28
3 Nottinghamshire Green 37 Emily Race 8.86 26
4 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 23 Wallis Newitt 6.68 24
5 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 14 Jesica Hedley 6.67 22
6 Lincolnshire Yellow 25 Bethany Garthwaite 6.13 20
7 Nottinghamshire Green 42 Alexandra Roe 5.95 18
8 Lincolnshire Yellow 31 Lucy Gedney 5.84 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Derbyshire White 56
2 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 51
3 Nottinghamshire Green 43
4 Lincolnshire Yellow 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Derbyshire White 9 Hannah Wyatt 83 30
2 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 20 Elly Haynes 79 28
3 Derbyshire White 3 Lucy Berwick 75 26

4= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 24 Rebecca Talbot 70 23
4= Nottinghamshire Green 38 Katie Mackintosh 70 23
6 Nottinghamshire Green 46 Lauren Mills 68 20
7 Lincolnshire Yellow 27 Madeline Horrocks 63 18
8 Lincolnshire Yellow 28 Olivia Spencer-Knott 52 16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 54
2 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 52
3 Derbyshire White 42
4 Lincolnshire Yellow 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 21 Leah Smith 2.12 30
2 Nottinghamshire Green 45 Amy Peart-Roddis 2.11 28
3 Nottinghamshire Green 41 Rebecca Johns 2.08 26
4 Derbyshire White 4 Hannah Barnden 2.08 24
5 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 13 Elle-Mae Flamson 2.00 22
6 Lincolnshire Yellow 29 Hannah Friel 1.84 20
7 Derbyshire White 6 Melissa Middleton 1.84 18
8 Lincolnshire Yellow 26 Ella Thompson-Moulding 1.74 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Derbyshire White 54
2 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 50
3 Nottinghamshire Green 46
4 Lincolnshire Yellow 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire White 2 Lauren Hill 6.62 30
2 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 15 Millie Shaw 6.46 28
3 Nottinghamshire Green 43 Chantelle Haywood 6.26 26
4 Derbyshire White 5 Rebecca Wardle 6.22 24
5 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 16 Rosie Moore 5.72 22
6 Nottinghamshire Green 47 Amber Scott 5.68 20
7 Lincolnshire Yellow 33 Jasmine Hammond 5.38 18
8 Lincolnshire Yellow 32 Abbie Smith 4.08 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final EM U13 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Derbyshire White 54
1= Nottinghamshire Green 54
3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 42
4 Lincolnshire Yellow 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire White 11 Florence Beedie 53 30
2 Nottinghamshire Green 40 Lily May Lawrence 53 28
3 Nottinghamshire Green 44 Felcia Miloro 52 26
4 Derbyshire White 1 Nazhrah Simpson 51 24
5 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 18 Scarlett Pagett-Wright 47 22
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 19 Heidi Norgrove 44 20
7 Lincolnshire Yellow 34 Rebekah Tell 40 18
8 Lincolnshire Yellow 30 Morgan Holmes 36 16



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 692 552 70 70

2 Nottinghamshire 591 491 60 40

3 Leicestershire & Rutland 564 464 50 50

4 Lincolnshire 551 451 40 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 50 Katie Rowe Derbyshire 148 50 48 50
2 49 Emily Coope Derbyshire 143 50 45 48
3 73 Charlotte Ripley Nottinghamshire 138 48 42 48
4 51 Rebecca Conway Derbyshire 135 48 45 42
5 58 Harriet Cooper Leicestershire & Rutlan 129 44 40 45

6= 52 Charlotte Jones Derbyshire 126 32 48 46
6= 53 Abigail Turner Derbyshire 126 37 45 44
6= 65 Laura Yan Lier Lincolnshire 126 42 39 45
9 74 Molly Ripley Nottinghamshire 125 38 45 42

10 54 Maisie Knighton Derbyshire 118 30 50 38
11 57 Kitty Joseph-Blackler Leicestershire & Rutlan 117 46 39 32
12 77 Emily-Rose Maule Nottinghamshire 116 34 32 50

13= 60 Harriet McKenzie Leicestershire & Rutlan 112 44 30 38
13= 75 Emma Dakin Nottinghamshire 112 28 50 34
15 69 Holly Horton Lincolnshire 111 46 34 31
16 78 Eden Sandy Nottinghamshire 110 40 32 38

17= 66 Florence Ireland Lincolnshire 109 34 36 39
17= 76 Keating Walters Nottinghamshire 109 32 42 35
19 59 Hannah Cuffin Leicestershire & Rutlan 106 40 36 30
20 67 Hannah Payne Lincolnshire 105 36 38 31
21 70 Hermione Wright Lincolnshire 102 37 30 35
22 61 Bethan Sahill Leicestershire & Rutlan 98 42 28 28
23 68 Lucy Thronton Lincolnshire 97 30 28 39
24 62 Amy Shaw Leicestershire & Rutlan 90 28 34 28

25= 55 Tamzin McGraw Derbyshire 0
25= 63 Jessica Male Leicestershire & Rutlan 0
25= 71 Sophie Redoe Lincolnshire 0
25= 79 Rimini Miloro Nottinghamshire 0



Team Results Derbyshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 692 552 70 70

2 Nottinghamshire 591 491 60 40

3 Leicestershire & Rutland 564 464 50 50

4 Lincolnshire 551 451 40 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Emily Coope 4LR 49.6 49.6 1 50
49 Emily Coope S 8.41 7.83 7.12 8.41 3= 45
49 Emily Coope VJ 55 56 50 56 2 48
50 Katie Rowe 2LR 23.7 23.7 1 50
50 Katie Rowe SB 83 83 2 48
50 Katie Rowe SLJ 2.42 2.48 2.46 2.48 1 50
51 Rebecca Conway 2LR 23.8 23.8 2 48
51 Rebecca Conway SB 80 80 3= 45
51 Rebecca Conway VJ 50 51 53 53 5 42
52 Charlotte Jones 4LR 54.7 54.7 10 32
52 Charlotte Jones S 9.36 8.74 9.71 9.71 2 48
52 Charlotte Jones SLJ 2.21 2.21 2.12 2.21 3 46
53 Abigail Turner 4LR 54.0 54.0 7= 37
53 Abigail Turner S 0.00 7.91 8.41 8.41 3= 45
53 Abigail Turner SLJ 2.09 2.12 2.10 2.12 4 44
54 Maisie Knighton 2LR 25.8 25.8 11 30
54 Maisie Knighton SB 84 84 1 50
54 Maisie Knighton VJ 50 49 51 51 6= 38
55 Tamzin McGraw SLJ 1.96 1.94 1.92 1.96



Team Results Leicestershire & Rutland (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 692 552 70 70

2 Nottinghamshire 591 491 60 40

3 Leicestershire & Rutland 564 464 50 50

4 Lincolnshire 551 451 40 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
57 Kitty Joseph-Blackler 2LR 24.0 24.0 3 46
57 Kitty Joseph-Blackler SB 78 78 6= 39
57 Kitty Joseph-Blackler SLJ 2.00 1.96 2.00 2.00 10 32
58 Harriet Cooper 2LR 24.2 24.2 4 44
58 Harriet Cooper S 6.34 6.87 6.81 6.87 6 40
58 Harriet Cooper VJ 54 53 54 54 3= 45
59 Hannah Cuffin 2LR 24.8 24.8 6 40
59 Hannah Cuffin SB 77 77 8 36
59 Hannah Cuffin SLJ 1.86 1.88 1.98 1.98 11 30
60 Harriet McKenzie 4LR 53.2 53.2 4 44
60 Harriet McKenzie S 4.87 4.25 0.00 4.87 11 30
60 Harriet McKenzie VJ 50 51 50 51 6= 38
61 Bethan Sahill 4LR 53.5 53.5 5 42
61 Bethan Sahill S 4.03 0.00 4.50 4.50 12 28
61 Bethan Sahill SLJ 1.84 1.90 1.92 1.92 12 28
62 Amy Shaw 4LR 55.2 55.2 12 28
62 Amy Shaw SB 73 73 9 34
62 Amy Shaw VJ 41 43 43 43 12 28
63 Jessica Male SLJ 1.92 2.04 2.12 2.12



Team Results Lincolnshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 692 552 70 70

2 Nottinghamshire 591 491 60 40

3 Leicestershire & Rutland 564 464 50 50

4 Lincolnshire 551 451 40 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
65 Laura Yan Lier 2LR 24.5 24.5 5 42
65 Laura Yan Lier SB 78 78 6= 39
65 Laura Yan Lier VJ 52 53 54 54 3= 45
66 Florence Ireland 2LR 25.3 25.3 9 34
66 Florence Ireland S 6.15 6.36 4.98 6.36 8 36
66 Florence Ireland SLJ 2.06 2.04 2.06 2.06 6= 39
67 Hannah Payne 2LR 25.1 25.1 8 36
67 Hannah Payne S 6.48 5.67 6.75 6.75 7 38
67 Hannah Payne VJ 48 46 44 48 10= 31
68 Lucy Thronton 4LR 55.0 55.0 11 30
68 Lucy Thronton SB 64 64 12 28
68 Lucy Thronton SLJ 1.96 1.96 2.06 2.06 6= 39
69 Holly Horton 4LR 53.0 53.0 3 46
69 Holly Horton S 5.74 5.86 5.43 5.86 9 34
69 Holly Horton VJ 46 47 48 48 10= 31
70 Hermione Wright 4LR 54.0 54.0 7= 37
70 Hermione Wright SB 65 65 11 30
70 Hermione Wright SLJ 2.02 1.96 2.00 2.02 8= 35
71 Sophie Redoe 2LR 25.6 25.6
71 Sophie Redoe S 4.41 0.00 0.00 4.41
71 Sophie Redoe VJ 41 41 37 41



Team Results Nottinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 692 552 70 70

2 Nottinghamshire 591 491 60 40

3 Leicestershire & Rutland 564 464 50 50

4 Lincolnshire 551 451 40 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Charlotte Ripley 4LR 50.6 50.6 2 48
73 Charlotte Ripley SB 79 79 5 42
73 Charlotte Ripley SLJ 2.20 2.26 2.28 2.28 2 48
74 Molly Ripley 2LR 24.9 24.9 7 38
74 Molly Ripley SB 80 80 3= 45
74 Molly Ripley SLJ 1.90 2.04 2.10 2.10 5 42
75 Emma Dakin 2LR 27.2 27.2 12 28
75 Emma Dakin S 10.08 9.79 10.08 10.08 1 50
75 Emma Dakin VJ 47 48 49 49 9 34
76 Keating Walters 2LR 25.7 25.7 10 32
76 Keating Walters S 7.11 6.97 7.54 7.54 5 42
76 Keating Walters SLJ 2.02 2.00 1.98 2.02 8= 35
77 Emily-Rose Maule 4LR 54.4 54.4 9 34
77 Emily-Rose Maule SB 72 72 10 32
77 Emily-Rose Maule VJ 59 60 62 62 1 50
78 Eden Sandy 4LR 53.7 53.7 6 40
78 Eden Sandy S 4.69 5.62 4.93 5.62 10 32
78 Eden Sandy VJ 51 48 50 51 6= 38
79 Rimini Miloro 2LR 25.2 25.2
79 Rimini Miloro SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire White 50 Katie Rowe 23.7 50
2 Derbyshire White 51 Rebecca Conway 23.8 48
3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 57 Kitty Joseph-Blackler 24.0 46
4 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 58 Harriet Cooper 24.2 44
5 Lincolnshire Yellow 65 Laura Yan Lier 24.5 42
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 59 Hannah Cuffin 24.8 40
7 Nottinghamshire Green 74 Molly Ripley 24.9 38
8 Lincolnshire Yellow 67 Hannah Payne 25.1 36
9 Lincolnshire Yellow 66 Florence Ireland 25.3 34

10 Nottinghamshire Green 76 Keating Walters 25.7 32
11 Derbyshire White 54 Maisie Knighton 25.8 30
12 Nottinghamshire Green 75 Emma Dakin 27.2 28

Lincolnshire Yellow 71 Sophie Redoe 25.6 0
Nottinghamshire Green 79 Rimini Miloro 25.2 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire White 49 Emily Coope 49.6 50
2 Nottinghamshire Green 73 Charlotte Ripley 50.6 48
3 Lincolnshire Yellow 69 Holly Horton 53.0 46
4 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 60 Harriet McKenzie 53.2 44
5 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 61 Bethan Sahill 53.5 42
6 Nottinghamshire Green 78 Eden Sandy 53.7 40

7= Derbyshire White 53 Abigail Turner 54.0 37
7= Lincolnshire Yellow 70 Hermione Wright 54.0 37
9 Nottinghamshire Green 77 Emily-Rose Maule 54.4 34

10 Derbyshire White 52 Charlotte Jones 54.7 32
11 Lincolnshire Yellow 68 Lucy Thronton 55.0 30
12 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 62 Amy Shaw 55.2 28



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire White 1:39.2 0.0 1:39.2 70.0
2 04 Nottinghamshire Green 1:41.4 0.0 1:41.4 60.0
3 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 1:46.2 0.0 1:46.2 50.0
4 03 Lincolnshire Yellow 1:48.5 0.0 1:48.5 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire White 1:35.2 0.0 1:35.2 70.0
2 03 Lincolnshire Yellow 1:38.0 0.0 1:38.0 60.0
3 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4 50.0
4 04 Nottinghamshire Green 1:39.7 0.0 1:39.7 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 75 Emma Dakin 10.08 50
2 Derbyshire White 52 Charlotte Jones 9.71 48

3= Derbyshire White 49 Emily Coope 8.41 45
3= Derbyshire White 53 Abigail Turner 8.41 45
5 Nottinghamshire Green 76 Keating Walters 7.54 42
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 58 Harriet Cooper 6.87 40
7 Lincolnshire Yellow 67 Hannah Payne 6.75 38
8 Lincolnshire Yellow 66 Florence Ireland 6.36 36
9 Lincolnshire Yellow 69 Holly Horton 5.86 34

10 Nottinghamshire Green 78 Eden Sandy 5.62 32
11 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 60 Harriet McKenzie 4.87 30
12 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 61 Bethan Sahill 4.50 28

Lincolnshire Yellow 71 Sophie Redoe 4.41 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Derbyshire White 54 Maisie Knighton 84 50
2 Derbyshire White 50 Katie Rowe 83 48

3= Derbyshire White 51 Rebecca Conway 80 45
3= Nottinghamshire Green 74 Molly Ripley 80 45
5 Nottinghamshire Green 73 Charlotte Ripley 79 42

6= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 57 Kitty Joseph-Blackler 78 39
6= Lincolnshire Yellow 65 Laura Yan Lier 78 39
8 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 59 Hannah Cuffin 77 36
9 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 62 Amy Shaw 73 34

10 Nottinghamshire Green 77 Emily-Rose Maule 72 32
11 Lincolnshire Yellow 70 Hermione Wright 65 30
12 Lincolnshire Yellow 68 Lucy Thronton 64 28



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire White 50 Katie Rowe 2.48 50
2 Nottinghamshire Green 73 Charlotte Ripley 2.28 48
3 Derbyshire White 52 Charlotte Jones 2.21 46
4 Derbyshire White 53 Abigail Turner 2.12 44
5 Nottinghamshire Green 74 Molly Ripley 2.10 42

6= Lincolnshire Yellow 66 Florence Ireland 2.06 39
6= Lincolnshire Yellow 68 Lucy Thronton 2.06 39
8= Lincolnshire Yellow 70 Hermione Wright 2.02 35
8= Nottinghamshire Green 76 Keating Walters 2.02 35
10 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 57 Kitty Joseph-Blackler 2.00 32
11 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 59 Hannah Cuffin 1.98 30
12 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 61 Bethan Sahill 1.92 28

Derbyshire White 55 Tamzin McGraw 1.96 0
Leicestershire & Rutland Black 63 Jessica Male 2.12 0
Nottinghamshire Green 79 Rimini Miloro 0.00 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final East Midlands U15 Girls Meres 19 Jan 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 77 Emily-Rose Maule 62 50
2 Derbyshire White 49 Emily Coope 56 48

3= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 58 Harriet Cooper 54 45
3= Lincolnshire Yellow 65 Laura Yan Lier 54 45
5 Derbyshire White 51 Rebecca Conway 53 42

6= Derbyshire White 54 Maisie Knighton 51 38
6= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 60 Harriet McKenzie 51 38
6= Nottinghamshire Green 78 Eden Sandy 51 38
9 Nottinghamshire Green 75 Emma Dakin 49 34

10= Lincolnshire Yellow 67 Hannah Payne 48 31
10= Lincolnshire Yellow 69 Holly Horton 48 31
12 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 62 Amy Shaw 43 28

Lincolnshire Yellow 71 Sophie Redoe 41 0


